RP7951A (5 kW, 200/208 VAC)
RP7952A (10 kW, 200/208 VAC)
RP7953A (10 kW, 200/208 VAC)
RP7961A (5 kW, 400/480 VAC)
RP7962A (10 kW, 400/480 VAC)
RP7963A (10 kW, 400/480 VAC)
Keysight Technologies
RP7900 Series Regenerative Power System

Outline Diagrams
13 | Keysight | RP7900 Series Regenerative Power System - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Available models
200/208 VAC Models
RP7951A Regenerative Power System  500 V, ±20 A, 5 kW
RP7952A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ±40 A, 10 kW
RP7953A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ±20 A, 10 kW
400/480 VAC Models
RP7961A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ±20 A, 5 kW
RP7962A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ±40 A, 10 kW
RP7963A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ±20 A, 10 kW
AC input voltages
If the AC input voltage where the power supply will be used is:
–– 180 to 229, please choose a 200/208 VAC model (RP7951A - RP7953A)
–– 360 to 528, please choose a 400/480 VAC model (RP7961A - RP7963A)
Line cords and terminations (plugs)
Due to the number of different line cords and terminations around the world, the RP7900
power supplies do not come with line cords or terminations.  Users will need to supply
their own dependent on the local laws and codes of the country/region where the power
supply will be used.
Option
Option UK6      Commercial calibration with test results data
Accessories
RP7909A    Rack Mount Kit for RP7900 Regenerative Power System
SD1000A    Safety Disconnect System (for 500 V models only)
14 | Keysight | RP7900 Series Regenerative Power System - Data Sheet
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Keysight Technologies, 2017